STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
1 kolo regionalnej ligy Saris Zemplin 2010

Printed duben 18, 2010 at 19:51

Stage 1 -- Skryvacka

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 76 15,79 4,8132
2 78 17,87 4,3649
3 78 20,01 3,8981
4 80 21,08 3,7951
5 80 21,19 3,7754
6 80 21,20 3,7736
7 80 23,45 34115
8 78 24,04 3,2446
9 76 23,46 3,2396
10 78 24,18 3,2258
11 78 24,18 3,2258
12 78 26,25 29714
13 78 27,05 2,8835
14 61 21,70 2,811
15 80 28,99 2,7596
16 74 27,12 2,7286
17 76 28,03 2,714
18 80 31,02 2,5790
19 76 29,79 2,5512
20 63 2497 2,5230
21 68 27,07 2,5120
22 76 30,37 2,5025
23 80 32,10 2,4922
24 80 34,99 2,2864
25 78 34,69 2,2485
26 78 34,78 2,2427
27 78 35,96 2,1691
28 80 37,76 2,1186
29 78 36,92 2,1127
30 80 38,91 2,0560
31 65 32,62 1,9926
32 70 37,93 1,8455
33 78 42,57 1,8323
34 80 43,98 1,8190
35 76 42,98 1,7683
36 78 46,86 1,6645
37 80 50,07 1,5978
38 80 51,72 1,5468
39 74 50,12 1,4765
40 80 57,78 1,3846
41 78 65,26 1,1952
42 74 64,67 1,1443
43 44 42,61 1,0326
44 63 67,41 0,9346
45 50 57,60 0,8681
46 12 54,70 0,2194

STAGE
POINTS

80,0000
72,5485
64,7897
63,0780
62,7506
62,7210
56,7030
53,9285
53,8448
53,6163
53,6163
49,3883
47,9276
46,7228
45,8670
45,3524
45,0660
42,8654
42,4035
41,9354
41,7522
41,5937
41,4232
38,0018
37,3722
37,2755
36,0523
35,2141
35,1149
34,1733
33,1198
30,6742
30,4544
30,2338
29,3904
27,6663
26,5565
25,7093
24,5403
23,0129
19,8658
19,0190
17,1633
15,5337
14,4280

3,6463

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,69
80,99
78,85
78,44
78,40
70,88
67,41
67,31
67,02
67,02
61,74
59,91
58,40
57,33
56,69
56,33
53,58
53,00
52,42
52,19
51,99
51,78
47,50
46,72
46,59
45,07
44,02
43,89
42,72
41,40
38,34
38,07
37,79
36,74
34,58
33,20
32,14
30,68
28,77
24,83
23,77
21,45
19,42
18,03

4,56

COMPETITOR

#

12
40
24
22
15
33

1

9
13
23
14
49
16
37
31

2
17
45
47

4
34
39
35
29
43
41
36
27

7
26

5
50
46
30
38
42
28

8

3
21

6
32
18
11
44
10

Name

JAKOUBEK, Radoslav
HRNCIARIK, Andrej
ZLACKY, Damian
JANDA, Stefan
MEZDEJ, Rado
STANKO, LUBO
HOSTOVICAK, Michal
HAMADEJ, Vlado
MIKA, Marek
SEDLAK, Frantisek
BONK, ADRIAN
GLEZGO, Tomas
SENTELIK, Radoslav
SMOLEJ, Viadimir
SMOLENAK, Slavomir
SOROCINA, Marek
HRIN, FRANTISEK
SARDYHA, IGOR
MACICHA, DANIEL
TULEJA, Miroslav
DOBRANSKY, Gabriel
GOGA, Marian
TOTH, Andrej
DEMETER, IGOR
KONOPINSKY, Milos
PEKARIK, Marian
RUSNAK, Martin
STACH, Branislav
DARGAJ, Robert
KRIZ, PETER

TURY, Stefan

DUDA, Martin
POTOCKY, PETER
PASTRNAK, MAREK
POHLOD, JAN
JUHAS, Peter
POLAHAR, MARKO
POLAK, Michal
ORLEJ, PAVOL
SVEC, ONDREJ
MUTAFQV, Pavol
STANKOVA, ANNA
SIMKO, Peter
HURCIK, Gabriel
SANDRIK, Michal
BALOG, Matej
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
1 kolo regionalnej ligy Saris Zemplin 2010
Printed duben 18, 2010 at 19:51

Stage 1 -- Skryvacka

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

47 1 15,69 0,0637 1,0593 1,32

COMPETITOR
# Name

20 CEMSAK, Martin
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
1 kolo regionalnej ligy Saris Zemplin 2010

Printed duben 18, 2010 at 19:51

Stage 2 -- Okno

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 104 18,82 5,5260 110,0000

2 100 20,13 4,9677 98,8861

3 88 18,77 4,6883 93,3249

4 81 19,20 4,2188 83,9775

5 106 25,28 4,1930 83,4656

6 94 22,56 4,1667 82,9407

7 104 26,47 3,9290 78,2093

8 88 23,13 3,8046 75,7331

9 92 25,23 3,6465 72,5854
10 96 27,06 3,5477 70,6191
11 81 23,44 3,4556 68,7870
12 102 29,54 3,4529 68,7335
13 96 27,99 3,4298 68,2727
14 90 26,25 3,4286 68,2484
15 62 19,64 3,1568 62,8390
16 98 31,62 3,0993 61,6940
17 98 31,87 3,0750 61,2101
18 88 28,77 3,0587 60,8866
19 71 23,84 2,9782 59,2831
20 96 32,40 2,9630 58,9801
21 106 36,02 2,9428 58,5789
22 92 31,61 2,9105 57,9352
23 85 29,93 2,8400 56,5316
24 94 33,52 2,8043 55,8217
25 96 34,24 2,8037 55,8106
26 90 32,25 2,7907 55,5510
27 94 33,86 2,7761 55,2611
28 82 30,01 2,7324 54,3910
29 96 35,56 2,6997 53,7389
30 75 27,81 2,6969 53,6833
31 104 39,71 2,6190 52,1330
32 98 40,72 2,4067 47,9068
33 88 36,69 2,3985 47,7435
34 96 41,68 2,3033 45,8482
35 92 40,46 2,2739 45,2627
36 65 30,14 2,1566 42,9288
37 79 37,50 2,1067 41,9348
38 60 28,97 2,071 41,2270
39 81 40,62 1,9941 39,6939
40 77 38,72 1,9886 39,5853
41 92 47,33 1,9438 38,6928
42 50 25,75 1,9417 38,6520
43 102 57,39 1,7773 35,3788
44 51 31,24 1,6325 32,4966
45 41 32,64 1,2561 25,0042
46 25 60,26 0,4149 8,2583

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,90
84,84
76,34
75,88
75,40
71,10
68,85
65,99
64,20
62,53
62,49
62,07
62,04
57,13
56,09
55,65
55,35
53,89
53,62
53,25
52,67
51,39
50,75
50,74
50,50
50,24
49,45
48,85
48,80
47,39
43,55
43,40
41,68
41,15
39,03
38,12
37,48
36,09
35,99
35,18
35,14
32,16
290,54
22,73

7,51

COMPETITOR

#

13
40
12
17
33
16

5
14

9
39
15
37

1

4
22
47
35
49
24
30

7
20

8
43
29
45

3

2
38
31
27
32
36
44
46
23
42
41
21

6
26
34
28
18
10
11

Name

MIKA, Marek
HRNCIARIK, Andrej
JAKOUBEK, Radoslav
HRIN, FRANTISEK
STANKO, LUBO
SENTELIK, Radoslav
TURY, Stefan

BONK, ADRIAN
HAMADEJ, Vlado
GOGA, Marian
MEZDEJ, Rado
SMOLEJ, Vladimir
HOSTOVICAK, Michal
TULEJA, Miroslav
JANDA, Stefan
MACICHA, DANIEL
TOTH, Andrej
GLEZGO, Tomas
ZLACKY, Damian
PASTRNAK, MAREK
DARGAJ, Robert
CEMSAK, Martin
POLAK, Michal
KONOPINSKY, Milos
DEMETER, IGOR
SARDYHA, IGOR
ORLEJ, PAVOL
SOROCINA, Marek
POHLOD, JAN
SMOLENAK, Slavomir
STACH, Branislav
STANKOVA, ANNA
RUSNAK, Martin
SANDRIK, Michal
POTOCKY, PETER
SEDLAK, Frantisek
JUHAS, Peter
PEKARIK, Marian
SVEC, ONDREJ
MUTAFQV, Pavol
KRIZ, PETER
DOBRANSKY, Gabriel
POLAHAR, MARKO
SIMKO, Peter
BALOG, Matej
HURCIK, Gabriel
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
1 kolo regionalnej ligy Saris Zemplin 2010

Printed duben 18, 2010 at 19:51

Stage 3 -- Hore Dole

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 58 8,65 6,7052 60,0000

2 58 9,73 5,9609 53,3402

3 52 10,14 5,1282 45,8886

4 50 10,74 4,6555 41,6586

5 52 11,89 4,3734 39,1346

6 52 12,30 4,2276 37,8301

7 54 12,79 4,2220 37,7801

8 58 14,63 3,9645 35,4751

9 54 14,59 3,7012 33,1190
10 52 14,07 3,6958 33,0711
11 54 14,83 3,6413 32,5831
12 52 14,58 3,5665 31,9143
13 50 14,31 3,4941 31,2658
14 48 14,09 3,4067 30,4838
15 54 16,06 3,3624 30,0876
16 50 15,32 3,2637 29,2046
17 39 12,26 3,1811 28,4652
18 48 15,68 3,0612 27,3927
19 41 13,79 2,9732 26,6047
20 52 17,66 2,9445 26,3483
21 56 19,03 2,9427 26,3323
22 39 13,33 2,9257 26,1803
23 48 16,42 2,9233 26,1582
24 44 15,56 2,8278 25,3036
25 50 17,81 2,8074 25,1215
26 52 18,96 2,7426 24,5417
27 39 14,34 2,71197 24,3363
28 50 19,31 2,5893 23,1701
29 54 21,39 2,5245 22,5903
30 37 14,79 2,5017 22,3858
31 41 17,07 2,4019 21,4926
32 42 18,06 2,3256 20,8099
33 48 20,75 2,3133 20,6996
34 39 18,40 2,1196 18,9665
35 35 16,52 2,1186 18,9582
36 37 17,74 2,0857 18,6633
37 35 17,37 2,0150 18,0305
38 35 17,74 1,9729 17,6544
39 33 17,34 1,9031 17,0296
40 54 28,76 1,8776 16,8014
41 31 17,80 1,7416 15,5841
42 20 14,67 1,3633 12,1994
43 33 26,09 1,2649 11,3182
44 22 17,62 1,2486 11,1726
45 20 24,55 0,8147 7,2898
46 18 38,25 0,4706 4,2110

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
88,90
76,48
69,43
65,22
63,05
62,97
59,13
55,20
55,12
54,31
53,19
52,11
50,81
50,15
48,67
47,44
45,65
44,34
43,91
43,89
43,63
43,60
42,17
41,87
40,90
40,56
38,62
37,65
37,31
35,82
34,68
34,50
31,61
31,60
31,11
30,05
29,42
28,38
28,00
25,97
20,33
18,86
18,62
12,15

7,02

COMPETITOR

#

40
12
13
22

1

9

7

5
37
17
45
49
35
15

4

2
33

6
36

8
31
16

3
14
20
46
29
21
24
39
27
18
26
38
41
47
30
42
28
32
43
23
44
50
10
11

Name

HRNCIARIK, Andrej
JAKOUBEK, Radoslav
MIKA, Marek
JANDA, Stefan
HOSTOVICAK, Michal
HAMADEJ, Vlado
DARGAJ, Robert
TURY, Stefan
SMOLEJ, Vladimir
HRIN, FRANTISEK
SARDYHA, IGOR
GLEZGO, Tomas
TOTH, Andrej
MEZDEJ, Rado
TULEJA, Miroslav
SOROCINA, Marek
STANKO, LUBO
MUTAFQV, Pavol
RUSNAK, Martin
POLAK, Michal
SMOLENAK, Slavomir
SENTELIK, Radoslav
ORLEJ, PAVOL
BONK, ADRIAN
CEMSAK, Martin
POTOCKY, PETER
DEMETER, IGOR
SVEC, ONDREJ
ZLACKY, Damian
GOGA, Marian
STACH, Branislav
SIMKO, Peter

KRIZ, PETER
POHLOD, JAN
PEKARIK, Marian
MACICHA, DANIEL
PASTRNAK, MAREK
JUHAS, Peter
POLAHAR, MARKO
STANKOVA, ANNA
KONOPINSKY, Milos
SEDLAK, Frantisek
SANDRIK, Michal
DUDA, Martin
BALOG, Matej
HURCIK, Gabriel
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
1 kolo regionalnej ligy Saris Zemplin 2010
Printed duben 18, 2010 at 19:51

Stage 3 -- Hore Dole

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

47 7 15,05 0,4651 4,1620 6,94

COMPETITOR
# Name

34 DOBRANSKY, Gabriel
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
1 kolo regionalnej ligy Saris Zemplin 2010

Printed duben 18, 2010 at 19:51

Stage 4 -- Preklapacky

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 126 22,04 5,7169
2 112 20,35 5,5037
3 110 20,54 5,3554
4 130 27,85 4,6679
5 104 22,66 4,5896
6 104 22,93 4,5355
7 120 26,56 4,5181
8 118 27,34 4,3160
9 122 28,44 4,2897
10 116 28,94 4,0083
11 118 32,42 3,6397
12 116 32,26 3,5958
13 106 30,35 3,4926
14 105 30,84 3,4047
15 124 36,81 3,3686
16 104 30,98 3,3570
17 104 31,33 3,3195
18 114 34,43 3,311
19 116 35,60 3,2584
20 108 34,23 3,1551
21 122 38,78 3,1460
22 126 40,99 3,0739
23 79 27,20 2,9044
24 114 39,45 2,8897
25 97 33,66 2,8818
26 101 37,16 2,7180
271 107 40,41 2,6479
28 86 33,25 2,5865
29 122 48,03 2,5401
30 84 33,41 2,5142
31 72 29,19 2,4666
32 78 31,77 2,4551
3 1M1 45,66 2,4310
34 102 44,45 2,2047
35 80 36,47 2,1936
36 99 45,34 2,1835
37 73 34,53 2,1141
38 83 39,78 2,0865
39 122 59,50 2,0504
40 63 34,39 1,8319
41 86 47,76 1,8007
42 97 54,93 1,7659
43 59 33,71 1,7502
44 95 61,99 1,5325
45 68 45,15 1,5061
46 44 34,03 1,2930

STAGE
POINTS

130,0000
125,1521
121,7802
106,1457
104,3657
103,1368
102,7395
98,1449
97,5472
91,1473
82,7663
81,7670
79,4203
77,4211
76,6020
76,3372
75,4844
75,2926
74,0956
71,7466
71,5379
69,9000
66,0454
65,7116
65,5303
61,8059
60,2115
58,8154
57,7606
57,1725
56,0897
55,8292
55,2804
52,1810
49,8814
49,6521
48,0741
47,4458
46,6259
41,6575
40,9467
40,1556
39,7995
34,8487
34,2480
29,4019

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,27
93,68
81,65
80,28
79,34
79,03
75,50
75,04
70,11
63,67
62,90
61,09
59,55
58,92
58,72
58,06
57,92
57,00
55,19
55,03
53,77
50,80
50,55
50,41
47,54
46,32
45,24
44,43
43,98
43,15
42,95
42,52
40,14
38,37
38,19
36,98
36,50
35,87
32,04
31,50
30,89
30,62
26,81
26,34
22,62

COMPETITOR

#

12
40
13

1
22
23
14

2
24
37
49

5
50
45
47
15
16
38
29
36
21
31
33
26

9
20

3
17
27

4
43
34

7
18

8
44
39
46
32
42

6
28
30
11
10
35

Name

JAKOUBEK, Radoslav
HRNCIARIK, Andrej
MIKA, Marek
HOSTOVICAK, Michal
JANDA, Stefan
SEDLAK, Frantisek
BONK, ADRIAN
SOROCINA, Marek
ZLACKY, Damian
SMOLEJ, Vladimir
GLEZGO, Tomas
TURY, Stefan

DUDA, Martin
SARDYHA, IGOR
MACICHA, DANIEL
MEZDEJ, Rado
SENTELIK, Radoslav
POHLOD, JAN
DEMETER, IGOR
RUSNAK, Martin
SVEC, ONDREJ
SMOLENAK, Slavomir
STANKO, LUBO
KRIZ, PETER
HAMADEJ, Vlado
CEMSAK, Martin
ORLEJ, PAVOL
HRIN, FRANTISEK
STACH, Branislav
TULEJA, Miroslav
KONOPINSKY, Milos
DOBRANSKY, Gabriel
DARGAJ, Robert
SIMKO, Peter
POLAK, Michal
SANDRIK, Michal
GOGA, Marian
POTOCKY, PETER
STANKOVA, ANNA
JUHAS, Peter
MUTAFQV, Pavol
POLAHAR, MARKO
PASTRNAK, MAREK
HURCIK, Gabriel
BALOG, Matej
TOTH, Andrej
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
1 kolo regionalnej ligy Saris Zemplin 2010
Printed duben 18, 2010 at 19:51

Stage 4 -- Preklapacky

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

47 39 31,90 1,2226 27,8009 21,39

COMPETITOR
# Name

41

PEKARIK, Marian
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
1 kolo regionalnej ligy Saris Zemplin 2010

Printed duben 18, 2010 at 19:51

Stage 5 -- Kancelaria

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 43 6,79 6,3328
2 45 7,73 5,8215
3 41 8,31 4,9338
4 39 8,19 4,7619
5 45 9,65 4,6632
6 35 7,64 4,5812
7 41 9,25 4,4324
8 43 9,78 4,3967
9 41 9,42 4,3524
10 43 9,95 4,3216
11 45 10,47 4,2980
12 41 9,55 4,2932
13 37 8,80 4,2045
14 45 10,78 4,1744
15 41 9,99 4,1041
16 45 11,00 4,0909
17 41 10,39 3,9461
18 41 10,40 3,9423
19 43 11,01 3,9055
20 37 9,57 3,8662
21 39 10,15 3,8424
22 43 11,28 3,8121
23 39 10,27 3,7975
24 43 11,44 3,7587
25 45 12,25 3,6735
26 45 12,45 3,6145
27 37 10,47 3,5339
28 39 11,32 3,4452
29 37 10,94 3,3821
30 39 11,71 3,3305
31 43 12,95 3,3205
32 26 7,94 3,2746
33 29 9,14 3,1729
34 37 11,95 3,0962
35 39 12,83 3,0398
36 41 13,64 3,0059
37 39 13,07 2,9839
38 35 11,76 2,9762
39 26 9,37 2,7748
40 35 13,93 2,5126
41 22 9,04 2,4336
42 29 12,43 2,3331
43 41 18,63 2,2008
44 45 20,84 2,1593
45 37 22,63 1,6350
46 13 10,26 1,2671

STAGE
POINTS

45,0000
41,3663
35,0588
33,8372
33,1359
32,5528
31,4960
31,2423
30,9276
30,7085
30,5407
30,5066
29,8767
29,6625
29,1630
29,0692
28,0403
28,0133
27,7520
27,4728
27,3031
27,0878
26,9841
26,7089
26,1030
25,6837
25,1113
24,4812
24,0325
23,6658
23,5946
23,2684
22,5458
22,0013
21,5999
21,3591
21,2033
21,1483
19,7173
17,8538
17,2929
16,5783
15,6381
15,3436
11,6180

9,0035

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
91,93
77,91
75,19
73,64
72,34
69,99
69,43
68,73
68,24
67,87
67,79
66,39
65,92
64,81
64,60
62,31
62,25
61,67
61,05
60,67
60,20
59,96
59,35
58,01
57,07
55,80
54,40
53,41
52,59
52,43
51,71
50,10
48,89
48,00
47,46
47,12
47,00
43,82
39,68
38,43
36,84
34,75
34,10
25,82
20,01

COMPETITOR

#

40

1
12

2
45
17
33

7
16
49
39
31
22
21

5

9
38
23
20
15
30
37
14
29
47
27
36
35

4

8
44
13
41
34

6
26
46
10
43

3
42
18
32
24
11
28

Name

HRNCIARIK, Andrej
HOSTOVICAK, Michal
JAKOUBEK, Radoslav
SOROCINA, Marek
SARDYHA, IGOR
HRIN, FRANTISEK
STANKO, LUBO
DARGAJ, Robert
SENTELIK, Radoslav
GLEZGO, Tomas
GOGA, Marian
SMOLENAK, Slavomir
JANDA, Stefan
SVEC, ONDREJ
TURY, Stefan
HAMADEJ, Vlado
POHLOD, JAN
SEDLAK, Frantisek
CEMSAK, Martin
MEZDEJ, Rado
PASTRNAK, MAREK
SMOLEJ, Vladimir
BONK, ADRIAN
DEMETER, IGOR
MACICHA, DANIEL
STACH, Branislav
RUSNAK, Martin
TOTH, Andrej
TULEJA, Miroslav
POLAK, Michal
SANDRIK, Michal
MIKA, Marek
PEKARIK, Marian
DOBRANSKY, Gabriel
MUTAFQV, Pavol
KRIZ, PETER
POTOCKY, PETER
BALOG, Matej
KONOPINSKY, Milos
ORLEJ, PAVOL
JUHAS, Peter
SIMKO, Peter
STANKOVA, ANNA
ZLACKY, Damian
HURCIK, Gabriel
POLAHAR, MARKO
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
1 kolo regionalnej ligy Saris Zemplin 2010

Printed duben 18, 2010 at 19:51
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1 kolo regionalnej ligy Saris Zemplin 2010
Printed duben 18, 2010 at 19:51

Disqualified Shooters

No. Name

19 GREC, MARTIN
25 ZLEBEK, Bohumil
48 BERINSTETT, Jozef
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